

EX64/23
M/S KAPCO ARTS PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S SHRANKHALA

17.05.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for DH.

PF not filed. Let last order be complied afresh. List before the Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on 01.06.2024 and before this court on 06.07.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.05.2024