

EX 64/23

M/S KAPCO ARTS PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S SHRANKHALA

06.07.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
None for JD.

Steps not taken by DH. Last order be complied with
afresh for 31.08.2024. DH to appear before Ld. ACJ 15.07.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.07.2024