

EX 64/23

M/S KAPCO ARTS PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S SHRANKHALA

23.12.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for DH.  
None for JD.

Despite service of notice on concerned bailiff, bailiff has not appeared. Let bailable warrants against the bailiff be issued in the sum of Rs.3000/- with like surety to be executed by Incharge, Nazarat Branch for 04.01.2025.

List on 04.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
23.12.2024