

EX 64/23
M/S KAPCO ARTS PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S SHRANKHALA

03.05.2025

Present: None.

Renotify on 08.07.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.05.2025